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Jehnaton Recneation Depantment

1% & 2" Grade Girls: 2024 — 2025 Season THANK YOU to our SPONSORS!
Full Schedule - updated 12.17.2024 * Avalon Paint + Plus
* Dr. Udeshi, DMD
Team Information: * Santa's Doggie Workshop
Team 1 — Youngstown State Penguins (sponsored by Avalon Paint + Plus) * Stamp Egg Farms

Team 2 — PC Friars (sponsored by Dr. Udeshi, DMD)
Team 3 — Bryant Bulldogs (sponsored by Santa's Doggie Workshop)
Team 4 — Delaware Fightin' Blue Hens (sponsored by Stamp Egg Farms)

Please Note: 1. All practices and games will take place at the Johnston Indoor Recreation Center (1741 Atwood Ave)
court 1 - closest to the entrance // court 2 - middle court // court 3 - farthest from the entrance
2. On game days, first team listed = blue side of their reversible jerseys and the second team listed = white

Thursday, November 21* Thursday, December 12"

6:00pm  court 1 — Avalon Paint + Plus // Dr. Udeshi, DMD 6:00pm  court 1— Stamp Egg Farms // Dr. Udeshi, DMD

6:00pm court 3— Santa's Doggie Workshop // Stamp Egg Farms 6:00pm  court 3— Avalon Paint + Plus // Santa's Doggie Workshop
Saturday, November 23" Saturday, December 14™ *Games

12:00pm court 3 — Santa's Doggie Workshop // Avalon Paint + Plus 12:00pm court 3 — Avalon Paint + Plus vs. Santa's Doggie Workshop

1:00pm  court 3— Dr. Udeshi, DMD // Stamp Egg Farms 1:00pm  court 3 — Stamp Egg Farms vs. Dr. Udeshi, DMD
Thursday, November 28" Thursday, December 19"

NO BASKETBALL — Thanksgiving Break 6:00pm  court 1 — Avalon Paint + Plus // Stamp Egg Farms

6:00pm  court 3— Santa's Doggie Workshop // Dr. Udeshi, DMD
Saturday, November 30"

12:00pm court 3 — Dr. Udeshi, DMD // Santa's Doggie Workshop Saturday, December 21* *Games
1:00pm  court3— Stamp Egg Farms // Avalon Paint + Plus 12:00pm court 3 - Santa's Doggie Workshop vs. Stamp Egg Farms
1:00pm  court 3— Dr. Udeshi, DMD vs. Avalon Paint + Plus

Thursday, December 5"

6:00pm court1— Stamp Egg Farms // Santa's Doggie Workshop Thursday, December 26"

6:00pm  court 3— Avalon Paint + Plus // Dr. Udeshi, DMD NO BASKETBALL — Winter Break
Saturday, December 7" *Games Saturday, December 28" *Games

12:00pm court 3— Dr. Udeshi, DMD vs. Santa's Doggie Workshop NO BASKETBALL — Winter Break

1:00pm  court 3— Stamp Egg Farms vs. Avalon Paint + Plus




Thursday, January 2™

6:00pm
6:00pm

Saturday, January 4™

court 1 — Avalon Paint + Plus // Dr. Udeshi, DMD
court 3— Santa's Doggie Workshop // Stamp Egg Farms

*Games

12:00pm court 3— Santa's Doggie Workshop vs. Dr. Udeshi, DMD

1:00pm  court 3— Avalon Paint + Plus vs. Stamp Egg Farms
Thursday, January 9"

6:00pm court 1— Santa's Doggie Workshop // Avalon Paint + Plus

6:00pm court 3— Dr. Udeshi, DMD // Stamp Egg Farms

Saturday, January 11"  *Games

12:00pm court 3— Santa's Doggie Workshop vs. Avalon Paint + Plus

1:00pm  court 3— Dr. Udeshi, DMD vs. Stamp Egg Farms
Thursday, January 16"

6:00pm court 1— Dr. Udeshi, DMD // Santa's Doggie Workshop

6:00pm court 3— Stamp Egg Farms // Avalon Paint + Plus

Saturday, January 18" *Games

12:00pm court 3— Stamp Egg Farms vs. Santa's Doggie Workshop

1:00pm  court 3— Avalon Paint + Plus vs. Dr. Udeshi, DMD
Thursday, January 23™

6:00pm court1— Stamp Egg Farms // Santa's Doggie Workshop

6:00pm  court 3— Avalon Paint + Plus // Dr. Udeshi, DMD

Saturday, January 25"  *Games

12:00pm court 3 — Dr. Udeshi, DMD vs. Santa's Doggie Workshop

1:00pm  court 3— Stamp Egg Farms vs. Avalon Paint + Plus
Thursday, January 30"

6:00pm court1— Stamp Egg Farms // Dr. Udeshi, DMD

6:00pm

court 3— Avalon Paint + Plus // Santa's Doggie Workshop
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Saturday, February 1* *Games
12:00pm court 3— Avalon Paint + Plus vs. Santa's Doggie Workshop
1:00pm  court 3— Stamp Egg Farms vs. Dr. Udeshi, DMD

Thursday, February 6™
6:00pm  court 1 — Avalon Paint + Plus // Stamp Egg Farms
6:00pm court 3— Santa's Doggie Workshop // Dr. Udeshi, DMD

Saturday, February 8" *Games
12:00pm court 3— Santa's Doggie Workshop vs. Stamp Egg Farms
1:00pm  court 3— Dr. Udeshi, DMD vs. Avalon Paint + Plus

Thursday, February 13"
6:00pm  court 1 — Avalon Paint + Plus // Dr. Udeshi, DMD
6:00pm court 3— Santa's Doggie Workshop // Stamp Egg Farms

Saturday, February 15"  *Games
12:00pm court 3— Santa's Doggie Workshop vs. Dr. Udeshi, DMD
1:00pm  court 3— Avalon Paint + Plus vs. Stamp Egg Farms

Thursday, February 20"
6:00pm court 1— Santa's Doggie Workshop // Avalon Paint + Plus
6:00pm  court 3— Dr. Udeshi, DMD // Stamp Egg Farms

Saturday, February 22" *Games and Picture Day
**please arrive 45min prior to games for team & individual pictures
12:00pm court 3— Santa's Doggie Workshop vs. Avalon Paint + Plus
1:00pm  court 3— Dr. Udeshi, DMD vs. Stamp Egg Farms

Thursday, February 27"
6:00pm  court1— Dr. Udeshi, DMD // Santa's Doggie Workshop
6:00pm court 3— Stamp Egg Farms // Avalon Paint + Plus




Saturday, March 1* *Games
12:00pm  court 3— Stamp Egg Farms vs. Santa's Doggie Workshop
1:00pm  court 3— Avalon Paint + Plus vs. Dr. Udeshi, DMD

Thursday, March 6™
6:00pm court1— Stamp Egg Farms // Santa's Doggie Workshop
6:00pm  court 3— Avalon Paint + Plus // Dr. Udeshi, DMD

Saturday, March 8" *Games & Last Day of Basketball
12:00pm court 3— Dr. Udeshi, DMD vs. Santa's Doggie Workshop
1:00pm  court 3— Stamp Egg Farms vs. Avalon Paint + Plus
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THANK YOU to our SPONSORS!
* Avalon Paint + Plus
* Dr. Udeshi, DMD
* Santa's Doggie Workshop
* Stamp Egg Farms




